

ASTEN 02:047117. Vol. May Page 39808 FROM PEGISTRATION AND TITLING

Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest

9

| IA. | ISTRUCTIO | | | | | PLATE # N | <u>12127</u> |
|--|---|---|--|---------------------|--|--|-----------------------------------|
| | Complete that can | te all sections. The not be over 7 days | is form must be signed odd when submitted to | by all interest-ho | lding parties and have a Title R | EM25898 | _ |
| | This form | n and Tirle Report tured structure is: | or Lot Book Report mu to be financed by a third | ist be submitted w | ith your manufactured structure of | wnership document | s and if the |
| | | | SATES BEINGE PROCESS | DOLONGO DE COMO | | | |
| Le sul | gal descrip ostituted): | | | | | ified copy of your | |
| C | OUNTY OF | KLAMATH, ST | CATE OF OREGON. | LIGGA MIDDEL | ed by county recorder or a cert LION TO THE CITY OF CH | ILOQUIN, IN T | HE |
| Pro | perty Addre | ss: 415 YAF | OOSKIN, CHILOQU | IIN OF 976 | 24 | The state of the second | to commence propriate to describe |
| two | re is a mo names and | rigage, (leed of the | ist or lien on this land, | list all mortgagee | 24 s and beneficiaries of deeds of tr | | |
| | | | | | A 10000 UI | ust below. Space is | provided to |
| RE | RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC. 5665 SW MEADOWS RD #350 LAKE OSWEGO. OREGON 97035 | | | | | LOAN NJMBER | |
| | | | | HALE (| OSWEGO, OREGON 97035 | 1981066 LOAN NUMBER | |
| Tax | Lot Numbe | r (from assessor): | Map 3407-34DB | TL 8200 | | | |
| | | | A PARTY OF THE PAR | | IED STRUCTURE | | |
| Leg | al descriptio | n of the manufacti | ured structure that is loc | cated on the real | IED STRUCTURE properly described above: | | |
| | | MAKE | НТОГИ | | | | |
| list: | | RIDGEDALE | 28' | 42 * | VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO. 11822155A&B | | |
| struc | dure descrit | nterest riolders, m | ortgagees, beneficiarie | s of deeds of trus | and lienholders whose interest and approvals. Signatures from the | ic coord by the | |
| appr | oval that the | application may t | is provided for two nar be submitted. If there a | mes, addresses a | , and lienholders whose interest and approvals. Signatures from the | is secured by the ma the parties listed hold | inufactured |
| RES | O ADDRESS | ANCOUL DED. | | 5665 S | W MEADOWS RD #350 | | |
| NUE | O ADDRESS | ANCSHAKES MO | RTGAGE GROUP IN | C. LAKE O | SWEGO, OREGON 97035 | ODL/ID/CUSTOMER N | MBER |
| | | | | | | ODL/ID/CUSTOMERN | |
| EI SWATU | RE OF SECURE | D PARTY | DATE | Locate | | - COSTONER IN | JMSEH |
| XX | DUPU | | ell Aug 101 | I O O INC | URE OF SECURED PARTY | DAT | <u> </u> |
| 4 | | (from assessor): | | | | | |
| 13 V | We do not k | now the whereabo | outs of the permanent p | Jato con | | | |
| 1981 | | | F T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T | iare essitued to t | nis vehicle. | | |
| Secur | centry that | the statements m | ade above are accura | te to the best of | my/our knowledge. All liens, de | | |
| PINTENT | AME OF OWNE | nava been listed. | If there are none, I/We | have certified this | my/our knowledge. All liens, de s by writing "none" in the space p | eds of trust, mortga | ages and |
| | | Y DELANEY | | | | ovided. | |
| SHI WATUR | E OF OWNER | T DE TWEA | ADDRESS | | | | |
| XIA | wait | on Klaum | | | | TELEPHONE | (Octional) |
| acceptance. | E OF CHINER | 1 | ADDRESS LAROUS | KIN, CHILOQ | UIN, OREGON 97624 | | |
| X Second | | | | | | | |
| | MARCH THE | CE USE ONLY | | PARTHE | | | |
| Applica | ation for ex | emption for a m | anufactured structure | io barala | | Marine Earling M | |
| SALATURE | DATE | ISASSATUR | OF EMPLOY CER | ns nereby appr | oved. | | |
| $JO\cdot\dot{c}$ | 37.98 | v X | _ 55. (| 2.50 | | | |
| | | | | -cot-20- | | | |
| | Th | s evenintion le | Voin # | | | | |
| | | | VCID if not recorde | d with the cou | nty by: | Q | |
| Siam | OFOREC | ONL COUNTRY OF | | | 7,110,1 | 0 | |
| . T. | | OTT. COUNTY O | F KLAMATH: 58. | th seember | | | |
| Filed fo | r record at a | request of | Aspen Title | & Escrow | | ergen og til som i detti Henri | |
| of | Octob | er A.D., | | 1 c'clock | the_ | 30th | day |
| | | of | Deeds | C CIOCK | The state of the s | n VolM98 | |
| FEE | ėln n | rs. | | | on Page 39808 | • | |
| | \$10.0 | ٠, | | Ву | Bernetha G. Letsch, | County Clerk | |
| | | | | | 1 | | |